
D
EC

EM
BE

R 
@

SATWEDSUN MON TUE THU FRI

1

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

30

2

10

3

17

24

31

11

18

25

4

19

12

26

5

13

20

27

6

14

21

28

72024

ICL CLOSED for Christmas

Knitting
@ICL 6pm

Knitting
@ICL 6pm

Knitting
@ICL 6pm

Santa
Storytime with

@FICL 6pm

Drop in craft
grades 6-12

@ICL  
11 am-1 pm

Teen Advisory
Board
@ICL

3-3:30pm

ICL CLOSED for New Year

1
EVENT LOCATIONS:
@ICL 126 E. Main St.

@FICL 302 W. Main St.

Reader’s Circle
Book Club

@FICL 7pm

Find
Santa Mouse

through
December 30th

Kids’ Take & Make
ornaments while

supplies last

Rep. Moolenaar
office hours

@ICL
10:30-11:30am


