2024	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
2024	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Library		Find Santa Mouse through December 30th Kids' Take & Make ornaments while supplies last	Knitting @ICL 6pm				
H timi	8	9 —	10	11	12	13	—— 14 ——
IOI Community			Knitting @ICL 6pm Reader's Circle Book Club @FICL 7pm	Storytime with Solving @FICL 6pm	Teen Advisory Board @ICL 3-3:30pm		
(B)	—— 15 ——	16 —	17	18	19	20	21
BER			Rep. Moolenaar office hours @ICL 10:30-11:30am Knitting @ICL 6pm	10	,,	Drop in craft grades 6-12 @ICL 11 am-1 pm	21
CEMB	22	23 —	24	25 ——	26	27	28
			ICL CLOSED	ChRISTMQS for Christmas			
	29	30 —	31	4			
	29	30		Happy New Year!	EVENT LOCATIO @ICL 126 E. Mair @FICL 302 W. Ma	n St.	
		**	ICL CLOSED	for New Year			